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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 44.72 260
25m: 21.80 21.80 50m: 44.72 22.92

11 - 12 godina

1. Emili Pisia 12 Lakatamia, CYP 38.13 420
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 38.13 20.64

2. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 40.14 360
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 40.14 21.46

3. Rida Haxhani 12 Nemo, PR 40.47 351
25m: 18.73 18.73 50m: 40.47 21.74

4. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 42.08 312
25m: 20.83 20.83 50m: 42.08 21.25

5. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 47.32 219
25m: 23.45 23.45 50m: 47.32 23.87

6. Dunja Sanicanin 11 Partizan, BG 48.69 201
25m: 24.68 24.68 50m: 48.69 24.01

13 - 14 godina

1. Sara Jankovik 13 Skopje, SK 34.68 558
25m: 16.27 16.27 50m: 34.68 18.41

2. Michaeldimi Procopiou 14 Nicosia, CYP 34.76 554
25m: 16.98 16.98 50m: 34.76 17.78

3. Melina Kyriaki Beka 13 Nicosia, CYP 35.33 528
25m: 16.40 16.40 50m: 35.33 18.93

4. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 35.64 514
25m: 16.44 16.44 50m: 35.64 19.20

5. Jana Obradovic 13 11. April, BG 36.84 465
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 36.84 18.68

6. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 37.54 440
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.54 19.01

7. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 41.27 331
25m: 19.13 19.13 50m: 41.27 22.14

8. Ana Zabokova 14 Skopje, SK 41.56 324
25m: 20.23 20.23 50m: 41.56 21.33

9. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 44.03 272
25m: 20.92 20.92 50m: 44.03 23.11

10. Teodora Kirandzik 13 Skopje, SK 45.68 244
25m: 20.60 20.60 50m: 45.68 25.08

11. Sage Freeman 13 Pilot Swim, SK 50.71 178
25m: 23.30 23.30 50m: 50.71 27.41
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

15 - 18 godina

1. Sara Stojilkovic 15 Partizan, BG 34.47 568
25m: 16.07 16.07 50m: 34.47 18.40

2. Lara Labus 15 Partizan, BG 36.79 467
25m: 16.54 16.54 50m: 36.79 20.25

3. Marta Dunjic 17 Radnički 1969, KG 37.72 434
25m: 18.02 18.02 50m: 37.72 19.70

4. Mariantrte Procopiou 15 Nicosia, CYP 38.66 403
25m: 19.16 19.16 50m: 38.66 19.50

5. Dunja Rajkovic 17 Partizan, BG 41.64 322
25m: 19.52 19.52 50m: 41.64 22.12

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sara Stojilkovic 15 Partizan, BG 34.47 568
25m: 16.07 16.07 50m: 34.47 18.40

2. Sara Jankovik 13 Skopje, SK 34.68 558
25m: 16.27 16.27 50m: 34.68 18.41

3. Michaeldimi Procopiou 14 Nicosia, CYP 34.76 554
25m: 16.98 16.98 50m: 34.76 17.78

4. Melina Kyriaki Beka 13 Nicosia, CYP 35.33 528
25m: 16.40 16.40 50m: 35.33 18.93

5. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 35.64 514
25m: 16.44 16.44 50m: 35.64 19.20

6. Lara Labus 15 Partizan, BG 36.79 467
25m: 16.54 16.54 50m: 36.79 20.25

7. Jana Obradovic 13 11. April, BG 36.84 465
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 36.84 18.68

8. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 37.54 440
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.54 19.01

9. Marta Dunjic 17 Radnički 1969, KG 37.72 434
25m: 18.02 18.02 50m: 37.72 19.70

10. Emili Pisia 12 Lakatamia, CYP 38.13 420
25m: 17.49 17.49 50m: 38.13 20.64

11. Mariantrte Procopiou 15 Nicosia, CYP 38.66 403
25m: 19.16 19.16 50m: 38.66 19.50

12. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 40.14 360
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 40.14 21.46

13. Rida Haxhani 12 Nemo, PR 40.47 351
25m: 18.73 18.73 50m: 40.47 21.74

14. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 41.27 331
25m: 19.13 19.13 50m: 41.27 22.14

15. Ana Zabokova 14 Skopje, SK 41.56 324
25m: 20.23 20.23 50m: 41.56 21.33

16. Dunja Rajkovic 17 Partizan, BG 41.64 322
25m: 19.52 19.52 50m: 41.64 22.12

17. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 42.08 312
25m: 20.83 20.83 50m: 42.08 21.25
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

18. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 44.03 272
25m: 20.92 20.92 50m: 44.03 23.11

19. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 44.72 260
25m: 21.80 21.80 50m: 44.72 22.92

20. Teodora Kirandzik 13 Skopje, SK 45.68 244
25m: 20.60 20.60 50m: 45.68 25.08

21. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 47.32 219
25m: 23.45 23.45 50m: 47.32 23.87

22. Dunja Sanicanin 11 Partizan, BG 48.69 201
25m: 24.68 24.68 50m: 48.69 24.01

23. Sage Freeman 13 Pilot Swim, SK 50.71 178
25m: 23.30 23.30 50m: 50.71 27.41


